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Description

201202100000
49610

02/10/2012
10:56:20

WADE GLENN
D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201602120000
46270

02/12/2016
01:26:05

WADE GLENN
D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202002070000
51370

02/07/2020
10:58:54

WADE GLENN
D

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

202404040000
92520

04/04/2024
08:50:18

WADE GLENN
D

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


